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52 6110200 1 blegB934NID6MrettumtnakshceS tun.xeh uorcé acreut
62 0114200 1 7851NID6MrettumtuH tunxob ettolacàuorcé acreut
82 6738100 2 tk03x4ebuarhcS-TP wercs siv ollinrot

28
28

2

1

15

17
18

19

20

21

24
25

26

2

4

23

6

3

7

5

8

9
10

3
1

12
1

1

1

8

6

7
11 4

13
14

22
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1
2

1

7

6

3
10

11

12

13

16

1

4

8

3

6
5

15

9

8

7

1
2

.rN-dliB
.oN-.soP
.oN-.soP
.oN-.soP

.rN-lletseB
.oN-redrO

.edCed.oN
.rN-.feR

lledoM
epyT

olédoM
oledoM

egneM
ytitnauQ
serbmoN
daditnaC

elietneideB elietneideB elietneideB elietneideB elietneideB
MS/SR/RH/R

gnitarepO gnitarepO gnitarepO gnitarepO gnitarepO
strap

edstnemélE edstnemélE edstnemélE edstnemélE edstnemélE
noitcnuf

edsetraP edsetraP edsetraP edsetraP edsetraP
ojenam

1 8538100 4 tk53x4-ebuarhcS-TP wercs siv ollinrot
2 0114705 2 ellehcsblaH pmalc reilloc aredazarbma
3 9594705 2 nennIesuähegtlahcS gnisuohhcitws ednammocreitîob retrac
4 7910400 1 7NID82x6m6tfitsrednilyZ nip nojuog onrep
5 7214705 1 kcütsmmelK eceipgnipmalc tnioj-erres aredazarba
6 8594705 2 neßuAesuähegtlahcS gnisuohhcitws ednammocreitîob retrac
7 4015500 2 ebiehcssgnurehciS pilcric ellednor oruges
8 1940085 2 emhanfuA-legüB troppus troppus etropos
9 0016105 1 nekcontlahcS revelhctiws ednammocedreivel acnalap
01 7840085 1 lebehtlahcS revelhctiws ednammocedreivel acnalap
11 1630083 1 beirtnarhaFguznedwoB elbacnedwob nedwobelbâc nedwobelbac
21 4024705 2 eslühdnE eveels elliod olliuqsac
31 7244600 1 mm21dhcualhcslleW esoh eniag obut
51 6824400 2 remmalkkcedbA pmalc reilloc aredazarbma
61 2115305 1 beirtnarhaF,legübtlahcS polhctiws ednammocedreirté obirtse
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.rN-dliB .rN-dliB .rN-dliB .rN-dliB .rN-dliB
.oN-.soP
.oN-.soP
.oN-.soP

.rN-lletseB .rN-lletseB .rN-lletseB .rN-lletseB .rN-lletseB
.oN-redrO

.edCed.oN
.rN-.feR

lledoM lledoM lledoM lledoM lledoM
epyT

olédoM
oledoM

egneM egneM egneM egneM egneM
ytitnauQ
serbmoN
daditnaC

elietneideB elietneideB elietneideB elietneideB elietneideB
MS/SR

gnitarepO gnitarepO gnitarepO gnitarepO gnitarepO
strap

edstnemélE edstnemélE edstnemélE edstnemélE edstnemélE
noitcnuf

edsetraP edsetraP edsetraP edsetraP edsetraP
ojenam

1 9254705 MS/SR 1 retlahßolhcsdnüZ troppuskcol.ngi lovitnatroppus etropos
2 6920097 MS/SR 1 ßolhcsdnüZ kcol.ng lovitna odadnac
3 8151300 MS/SR 2 889NID1x22x61ebiehcS rehsaw ellednor aladnara
4 959196 MS/SR 1 lessülhcsdnüZ yeK élC evalL

1

2

3 4
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.rN-lletseB
.oN-redrO

.edCed.oN
.rN-.feR

egneM
ytitnauQ
serbmoN
daditnaC

etieS
egaP
egaP

anigaP
5140100 2 3
4450100 1 7
1712100 1 9
5732100 2 7
3017100 1 4
0117100 2 8
3117100 2 8
3918100 2 4
3918100 2 5
3918100 4 6
8528100 4 2
8528100 7 3
8528100 4 4
8528100 4 5
8528100 61 6
4728100 1 3
2828100 1 3
3828100 3 7
4438100 1 4
6438100 1 6
8538100 6 9
8538100 4 01
8538100 2 7
1638100 4 7
2738100 4 3
5738100 3 2
6738100 2 9
6110200 1 9
2210200 1 9
0114200 1 9
7018200 1 4
0010300 1 3
0010300 1 6
2010300 3 3
4610300 2 8
0121300 2 4
0121300 2 5
0121300 2 6
7221300 1 6
3921300 2 7
5921300 2 7
5341300 1 3
7941300 1 6
8151300 2 11
7351300 2 4
7351300 1 6

.rN-lletseB
.oN-redrO

.edCed.oN
.rN-.feR

egneM
ytitnauQ
serbmoN
daditnaC

etieS
egaP
egaP

anigaP
0451300 2 4
0451300 2 5
0451300 4 6
2551300 2 4
8161300 2 4
5423300 1 3
7714300 1 7
6910400 2 4
7910400 2 9
7910400 1 01
6824400 2 9
6824400 2 01
6112500 1 6
3123500 4 4
2015500 1 3
4015500 2 9
4015500 2 01
4315500 2 4
4515500 1 6
4425500 2 2
7525500 1 3
1027500 1 3
6331600 2 4
7244600 1 01
7129600 1 7
8020700 1 6
4121700 1 3
2012700 1 4
1112700 1 9
3412700 1 4
5512700 2 4
5512700 2 5
5512700 2 6
8512700 1 7
9923700 1 2
3215700 3 7
7840800 1 7
2754800 1 2
3924900 4 8
1040002 1 7
5240002 1 7
4940002 1 7
6940002 1 7
6220003 1 4
0530083 1 9
6530083 1 9
8530083 1 9

.rN-lletseB
.oN-redrO

.edCed.oN
.rN-.feR

egneM
ytitnauQ
serbmoN
daditnaC

etieS
egaP
egaP

anigaP
9530083 1 9
1630083 1 01
0016105 1 01
3221305 1 7
4421305 1 6
6621305 1 2
0891305 1 9
1115305 1 9
2115305 1 01
7425305 1 3
5695305 1 8
6736305 1 6
4836305 1 3
6046305 1 9
7348305 1 4
8348305 1 4
3072405 2 4
3072405 2 5
5372405 1 3
8282405 1 7
6533405 1 6
1633405 1 7
2633405 1 3
2693405 1 7
6665405 2 6
9765405 2 6
2075405 2 4
9053705 1 2
0153705 1 2
7753705 1 7
1363705 2 4
7363705 1 7
0014705 1 8
1014705 2 6
2014705 2 5
0114705 4 9
0114705 2 01
2214705 1 9
4214705 2 4
5214705 2 4
6214705 1 9
7214705 1 9
7214705 1 01
0314705 1 4
1514705 2 5
2514705 2 5

.rN-lletseB
.oN-redrO

.edCed.oN
.rN-.feR

egneM
ytitnauQ
serbmoN
daditnaC

eteS
egaP
egaP

anigaP
7514705 2 4
4024705 2 01
6424705 2 8
8634705 1 6
3734705 1 6
5734705 1 6
0444705 4 9
9254705 1 11
2654705 1 2
0684705 2 8
1684705 2 8
0094705 1 3
1094705 1 3
0194705 1 7
0594705 1 9
6594705 1 9
8594705 2 9
8594705 2 01
9594705 2 9
9594705 2 01
6794705 2 8
0710015 1 3
8150035 1 3
1350035 1 7
4350035 1 6
5350035 1 5
2550035 1 2
5850035 1 3
2360035 2 5
8360035 2 6
4660035 2 8
5660035 1 2
0760035 1 4
1760035 1 4
5760035 2 4
2860035 1 4
8740085 1 9
7840085 1 01
1940085 2 9
1940085 2 01
4770095 1 2
5080095 1 2
959196 1 11
6920097 1 11
7920097 1 2

Allgemeine Richtlinien
für die Bestellung von
Original SOLO Ersatzteilen:
Voraussetzung für eine reibungslose
Erledigung sind folgende Angaben:

1. Ersatzteil-Bestellnummer
2. Gewünschte Anzahl
3. Typenbezeichnung des Geräts

Diese Ersatzteilliste ist für die
Lieferung und Ausstattung von SOLO
Erzeugnissen unverbindlich.
Im Interesse der technischen Weiter-
entwicklung bleiben Konstruktions-
änderungen vorbehalten.

General Directions for
Ordering Original SOLO
Spare Parts:
For correct and diligent processing of
your order, please give the following
information:

1. Spare Part number
2. Quantity
3. Model and serial number
4. Shipping instructions

Delivery is made in accordance with
our general sales and delivery
conditions. This spare parts list is non-
committal for us with regard to
delivery and layout of SOLO products.
In favour of technical improvements,
design modifications are subject to
change without notice.

Directivas Generales de
pedido de la
firma SOLO:
Por adelantado de un arreglo sin
dificultades necesitamos siguientes
indicaciónes:

1. Número de repuesto
2. Numero de cantidad
3. Modelo y número de serial
4. Instrucción de Envió

Esta lista de repuestos no es
obligatoria para los envios y/o forma
de equipo de los productos SOLO.
En el interés del constante desarollo
debemos reservarmos el derecho de
cambios.

Directives générales pour
les commandes de pièces
de rechange d'origine SOLO:
Il est indispensable de préciser dans
toutes les commandes de pièces:

1. le numéro de référence de la
pièce

2. la quantité
3. le type de la machine
4. le mode d'expédition

Les livraisons sont effectuées
dans le cadre de nos conditions
générales de vente.
Toutes modifications réservées.


	Startseite
	Gehäuse
	Gehäuse
	Hinterradachse Modell 546R, 546RS, 546HR, 546SM
	Hinterradachse Modell 546
	Vorderradachse
	Messerantrieb
	Holm
	Bedienteile Modell 546, 546R, 546HR, 546RS, 546SM
	Bedienteile Modell 546R, 546HR, 546RS, 546SM
	Zündschloss Modell 546RS, 546SM
	Teileliste

